
Barr's IRN BRU 17/11/96 IRN BRU Edinburgh to Glasgow Road Relay 1996 Barr's IRN BRU

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
1 Mizuno Racing Club 27:25 3 57:16 3 01:21:45 2 01:47:57 1 02:14:51 1 02:48:53 2 03:14:44 1 03:42:40 1

B Kirkwood 27:25 K Chapman 29:51 S Cohen 24:29 D Ross 26:12 J Robson 26:54 P Fleming 34:02 T Hanlon 25:51 G Stewart 27:56
2 Shettleston H 27:07 2 56:40 1 01:21:39 1 01:47:58 2 02:15:05 2 02:48:50 1 03:15:26 2 03:44:26 2

D Cameron 27:07 C Robison 29:33 A Little 24:59 A Callan 26:19 W Coyle 27:07 G Wright 33:45 B Scally 26:36 J Mackay 29:00
3 Hunters Bog Trotters 29:13 15 59:11 7 01:25:28 7 01:54:14 8 02:22:02 7 02:55:13 4 03:20:50 4 03:49:19 3

C Jenkins 29:13 J Pyrah 29:58 C Farquharson 26:17 M Thompson 28:46 I Harkness 27:48 P Mowbray 33:11 W Grant 25:37 P O'Keefe 28:29
4 Cambuslang H 27:57 6 57:34 4 01:23:42 4 01:50:51 4 02:18:41 4 02:53:00 3 03:19:39 3 03:51:13 4

R Arbuckle 27:57 N Wilkinson 29:37 S McVeigh 26:08 C Thomson 27:09 D Runcieman 27:50 G Croll 34:19 I Reid 26:39 K Downie 31:34
5 Clydesdale H 27:01 1 58:15 5 01:24:09 5 01:52:02 5 02:18:28 3 02:55:17 5 03:22:35 5 03:52:25 5

A Adams 27:01 S Doig 31:14 G Reid 25:54 K Idessane 27:53 D Roache 26:26 I Murphy 36:49 J Hendry 27:18 J Austin 29:50
6 Kilbarchan AAC 27:32 4 57:15 2 01:24:17 6 01:50:44 3 02:19:40 5 02:55:31 6 03:24:49 6 03:55:47 6

T Hearle 27:32 R Quinn 29:43 J Snodgrass 27:02 R Fitzsimmons 26:27 G Fairley 28:56 I MacDougall 35:51 M McGinley 29:18 G Gibson 30:58
7 City of Edinburgh AC 29:10 14 01:00:08 11 01:26:08 10 01:53:08 7 02:22:50 8 02:58:40 8 03:25:34 7 03:55:58 7

D Blackie 29:10 M Ferguson 30:58 I Steel 26:00 T Ellacott 27:00 H Glynn 29:42 R Hope 35:50 R Thomson 26:54 A Ward 30:24
8 Livingston & Dist AC 28:46 11 01:01:23 17 01:28:20 13 01:57:44 16 02:23:59 9 02:58:54 9 03:26:58 9 03:56:57 8

R Lee 28:46 H Iigunas 32:37 T Brand 26:57 D Shaw 29:24 J Sherban 26:15 P Dymoke 34:55 S Dempsey 28:04 C Meek 29:59
9 Fife AC 28:27 9 58:25 6 01:23:40 3 01:52:51 6 02:21:59 6 02:58:08 7 03:26:07 8 03:58:19 9

T Mitchell 28:27 D Leggate 29:58 S Moss 25:15 C Ross 29:11 H McKay 29:08 J Cunningham 36:09 A Davis 27:59 D McGregor 32:12
10 FMC Carnegie H 28:14 7 01:00:12 12 01:26:26 12 01:54:52 10 02:24:00 10 03:00:27 10 03:27:43 10 03:58:54 10

C Nikolaidis 28:14 P Morrison 31:58 I Stewart 26:14 S Ogg 28:26 S Reid 29:08 I Taylor 36:27 B MacDonald 27:16 D Armour 31:11
11 Dundee Hawkhill H 28:23 8 01:00:01 10 01:25:45 8 01:54:46 9 02:24:04 11 03:01:19 12 03:28:34 11 03:59:58 11

M Strachan 28:23 E Holmes 31:38 J Hepburn 25:44 B Cook 29:01 D Adam 29:18 P Fox 37:15 P McCormack 27:15 S Borland 31:24
12 Metro Aberdeen RC 28:52 13 59:59 9 01:25:47 9 01:55:13 11 02:24:27 12 03:00:41 11 03:29:06 12 04:00:20 12

K Varney 28:52 N Milovsorov 31:07 C Youngson 25:48 G Main 29:26 K Farquhar 29:14 F Clyne 36:14 P Jennings 28:25 R Taylor 31:14
13 Falkirk Victoria H 28:35 10 01:00:59 14 01:28:35 15 01:57:38 15 02:27:35 17 03:03:04 14 03:30:36 13 04:02:06 13

M McQuaid 28:35 M Colligan 32:24 D Gillespie 27:36 D McKenzie 29:03 J Stevenson 29:57 K Stirrat 35:29 R McCallum 27:32 J Lambie 31:30
14 Greenock Glenpark H 30:52 19 01:00:22 13 01:28:43 16 01:57:22 14 02:27:07 14 03:04:45 16 03:32:32 14 04:05:20 14

H Fenion 30:52 A Puckrin 29:30 R McDonald 28:21 J McFadyen 28:39 S McLoone 29:45 J Bennett 37:38 D McLaughlin 27:47 W Dunn 32:48
15 Bedford County AC 27:42 5 59:46 8 01:26:15 11 01:55:19 12 02:26:15 13 03:03:00 13 03:32:46 15 04:05:39 15

J McMahon 27:42 A Cross 32:04 A Blair 26:29 C Riley 29:04 D Laynes 30:56 S Plews 36:45 R Payne 29:46 J Roots 32:53
16 Aberdeen AAC 29:17 17 01:01:20 16 01:28:30 14 01:58:09 17 02:27:28 15 03:04:04 15 03:33:43 16 04:06:27 16

J Duguid 29:17 M Simpson 32:03 D Smith 27:10 M Greaves 29:39 J Toll 29:19 F Boyne 36:36 R Sheridan 29:39 P Jones 32:44
17 Victoria Park AAC 29:23 18 01:01:49 18 01:29:23 17 01:58:20 19 02:30:21 19 03:06:31 18 03:35:53 18 04:09:29 17

C Greenhalgh 29:23 A Douglas 32:26 M Smith 27:34 C Little 28:57 T McAra 32:01 S Barnett 36:10 K Brown 29:22 J Doyle 33:36
18 Teviotdale H 28:49 12 01:02:48 19 01:30:16 19 01:57:04 13 02:27:31 16 03:05:15 17 03:33:55 17 04:10:12 18

D Barr 28:49 A Fair 33:59 M Combe 27:28 D Cavers 26:48 S Watson 30:27 C Nichol 37:44 C Scott 28:40 R Halliday 36:17
19 Irvine AC 29:15 16 01:00:59 15 01:29:42 18 01:58:18 18 02:28:47 18 03:07:14 19 03:37:24 19 04:12:25 19

C Miller 29:15 L Richardson 31:44 J Stevenson 28:43 B Richardson 28:36 J White 30:29 B Craig 38:27 A Rennie 30:10 A McLatchie 35:01
20 JW Kilmarnock AC 31:08 21 01:04:11 21 01:32:18 20 02:03:44 20 02:36:51 20 03:13:58 20 03:43:29 20 04:15:05 20

J Toner 31:08 E Toner 33:03 A Murray 28:07 I Gebbie 31:26 B McGlyn 33:07 J Goldie 37:07 F Evans 29:31 S Dickson 31:36
21 Dumfries RC 30:54 20 01:03:08 20 01:33:15 21 02:05:32 21 02:38:32 21 03:15:07 21 03:45:10 21 04:18:28 21

L Hill 30:54 D Scobie 32:14 D Burgess 30:07 M McPherson 32:17 M Brown 33:00 J Laird 36:35 J Grierson 30:03 W Mason 33:18
Stage Records B.Kirkwood 26:38 R.Quinn 28:41 S.Cohen 24:08 I.Brown 25:46 J.Holmen 26:51 J.Sherban 31:46 T.Hanlon 24:24 P.Fleming 27:45


